UNOFFICIAL COPY

7 25-15-CE

WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY

MAIL TO:

Ernest Powell 8110 S. Cottage Grove Chicago, Illinois 60619



Doc#: 0400214080 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/02/2004 10:31 AM Pg: 1 of 2

NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:

Pete Linton 8340 S. Ingleside Chicago, l'in ois 60619

THE GRANTCR, PE2 INVESTMENTS, LLC., created and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Illinois and duly authorized to transact business in the State of Illinois, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, and pursuant to authority given by the Board of Managers of said LLC, CONY EY(S) and WARRANT(S) to

PETE LINTON & APK L LINTON HUSBAND & WIFT 14613 Parkside, Dolton, Il'inois 60419

the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:

Parcel 1: Lot 17 and Lot 12 in Lipson's Resubdivision of Lots 13 to 24 inclusive in Block 2 in Moore's Subdivision of the Northeast ¼ of the Northwest ¼ of the Southwest ¼ of Section 35, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Frincipal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

Parcel 2: Easements appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1, for ingress and egress, as contained in the Declaration of Easements recorded as Document 15164738, in Cook County, Illinois

Permanent Index No.: 20-35-302-066 & 20-35-302-044

Property Address: 8340 S. Ingleside, Chicago, Illinois 60619

SZ

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	ess Whereof, said Grantor haber, this day of		e to be signed to the _, 2003.	nese presents by
		RE2 INVI	ESTMENTS, LLC.	
		_ <	11 2 PM	
,	Impross Corporate	Ву	Memb	er
	Impress Corporate Seal Here		1,101110	-
	5			
STATE	OF ILLINOIS)			
COUN	TY OF COOK)			
	CX.			c :1 DO
I, the	undersigned, a Notary Publ BY CERTIFY that FPIC V.	ic in and for the	County and State	e aforesaid, DU
HEKEE of the	LLC, and personally know	n to me to be the	e same persons w	hose names are
subscril	bed to the foregoing instru	ment, appeared b	efore me this day	y in person and
severall	ly acknowledged that as nent, pursuant to authority	such Member, he	e signed and del	as his free and
instrum volunta	ary act, and as the free and v	voluntary act and o	deed of said LLC,	for the uses and
	es therein set forth.			
Cirror	under my hand and official s	eal this little	of DOC	22003.
Given	inder my nand and official s	cai, tins 11 cay	01 /000	1/2000.
			mag	snepp
	SEAR A Y KOMERS	NOTAR	Y PUPLIC	
¥.	TARY PUBLIC, SYMPHORES CONVAISSION REMISES SYMPHORE	My comr	nission expires	7-18-03
	and the second of the second o		2	
-	TY – ILLINOIS TRANSFE		nomered Day)~
	ot Under Provisions of Paragr n 4, Real Estate Transfer Act	1	repared By: V. Lee Newell, Jr.	175.
	17, Real Estate Transfer 7 to	1:	34 Pulaski Road	C
_		C	Calumet City, Illino	is 60409°
Signati		CLTY OF	-	
SIMILOF ILLINOIS	REAL ESTATE	ZITY OF	CHICAGO #	REAL ESTATE TRANSFERTAX
EC. 19.03	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	SILY TAX	DEC. 19.03	
Fu. 19.83	B 00105,00	5	7	0078750
REAL ESTATE TH MISTER OF DEPARTMENT OF NEVERUS	Tay au 1	REAL ESTATE DEPARTMENT	TRANSACTION TAX *** OF REVENUE	FP326650
a framo	FP326652		į.	
COOK COUNT	Y M REAL ESTATE			
1	TRANSFER TAX			
Ž (19.0) (19.0 (19.0) (19.0 (19.0) (19.0 (19.0) (19.0 (19.0) (19.0) (19.0 (19.0) (19.0) (19.0) (19.0) (19.0 (19.0) (1	0005250			
COUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE				
REVENUE STAMP	* FP326665			